128    www.hpceurope.com - Tel: +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  3  2016
Heavy duty female rod end DIN 648
-  DIN 648, series E, shape B, ISO 6126
- Material: steel C45
.Maintenance.
-  Some maintenance required (except DGSI-E models)
- (1): No maintenance
- (2):  Lubrication through hole in the head of the rod end
Steel/steel contactDGSI
DGSI2RS
  Part number Ød S ØD4 H ØD1 ØD3 ØE ØD2 D5 S1 L L1
Economy range
Dimensions in mm
 Without seal
DGSI6E(1) 6±0,008 6±0,12 8,0 30 21 13 10,5 11 5,0 4,3 40,5 10,5
DGSI8E(1) 8±0,008 8±0,12 10,2 36 24 15 12,0 13 5,0 6,0 48,0 12,0
DGSI10E(1) 10±0,008 9±0,12 13,2 43 29 18 15,0 15 6,5 7,0 57,5 14,0
DGSI12E(1) 12±0,008 10±0,12 15,0 50 34 20 17,0 18 6,5 8,0 67,0 17,5
DGSI15ES(2) 15±0,008 12±0,12 18,4 61 40 24 20,0 21 8,0 10,0 81,0 20,0
DGSI17ES(2) 17±0,008 14±0,12 20,7 67 46 28 23,0 24 10,0 11,0 90,0 23,0
DGSI20ES 20±0,010 16±0,12 24,1 77 53 35 27,5 32 10,0 13,0 103,5 27,5
DGSI25ES 25±0,010 20±0,12 29,3 94 64 42 33,5 36 12,0 17,0 126,0 32,0
DGSI30ES 30±0,010 22±0,12 34,2 110 73 50 40,0 41 15,0 19,0 146,5 37,0
 With seal
DGSI35ES-2RS 35±0,012 25±0,12 39,7 125 82 58 47,0 50 15,0 21,0 166,0 42,0
DGSI40ES-2RS 40±0,012 28±0,12 45,0 142 92 65 52,0 55 18,0 23,0 188,0 48,0
DGSI45ES-2RS 45±0,012 32±0,12 50,7 145 102 70 58,0 60 20,0 27,0 196,0 52,0
DGSI50ES-2RS 50±0,012 35±0,12 56,0 160 112 75 62,0 65 20,0 30,0 216,0 59,0
DGSI60ES-2RS 60±0,015 44±0,15 66,8 175 135 88 70,0 75 20,0 38,0 242,0 75,0
DGSI70ES-2RS 70±0,015 49±0,15 77,8 200 160 98 85,0 80 20,0 42,0 280,0 87,0
DGSI80ES-2RS 80±0,015 55±0,15 89,4 230 180 110 95,0 100 25,0 47,0 320,0 100,0
  129 Fax: +33(0)4 37 490 055 - cial2@hpceurope.com Volume  3  2016
ØD4
ØD1
Ød